

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 543 of 2016

Ramkhilawan **Versus** Dujram

23/01/2017	Shri Devesh G.Kela, counsel for the appellant. Shri Neeraj Mehta, P.I. for the State. Heard on I.A. No.01, application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal. Issue notice to the respondents as per rules making the same returnable in eight weeks. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge	