

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 543 OF 2016

Ramkhilawan and another **Versus** Dujram and others

04/04/2017	Mr. Devesh G. Kela, Advocate for the appellants. Notice issued earlier to the respondents have been awaited. Post this matter in the week commencing 24th April, 2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge	

Yogesh