

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 543 OF 2016

Ramkhilawan and another **Versus** Dujram and others

26/04/2017	Mr. Devesh G. Kela, Advocate for the appellants. Mr. Ritesh Verma, Advocate for the respondents No. 1 & 2. Mr. V.B. Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 3. Post this matter for hearing on I.A. No. 01 on 17/05/2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge	