

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.543 of 2016

Ramkhilawan **Versus** Dujram

21/7/2017	Shri Kripesh G. Kela, counsel for the Appellant/s. Shri Somnath Verma, Advocate and Shri RK Jaiswal, PL for respective Respondents. At the request of Shri Kela, post this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya