



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 543 of 2016

Ramkhilawan versus Dujram

Order on Board

19/03/2026	Mr. Devesh G. Kela, learned counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks time to move appropriate application as appellant No. 1 has died. Two weeks time is granted. List this case 06/04/2026. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) JUDGE
Rahul	